BTERRR - WEBER - BRI O~ PIEEER

Chibachuo Sta, Inagekaigan Sta, Makuhari new city — Haneda Airport Line

FHEARR - RTER - BEBFER - HRHHEL — PEEE

Chibachuo Sta, JR Chiba Sta, Inagekaigan Sta, Makuhari new city — Haneda Airport

SR/ EITRT
Bus stop / Operating companies
FHERRR %
Chibachuo Sta.
JR :
?%5’3 %
JR Chiba Sta.
TFHELGER %
Chibaminato Sta.
oo b
Saiwai-cho No.3
fBEBER 5 25 A
Inagekaigan Sta. ‘ ‘
% 4
®E)IEAR % 9 &
Kemigawahama Sta. ‘
BRRAZT Y 5 32 IR

Makuhari Baytown
FFNZa—F—K=
P 5

Hotel New Otani Makuhari ‘
KFNT VIR
%

Hotel Francs ‘
RFLY 2Ny gy
%

Hotel the Manhattan ‘
FTFNTY =27 —
7 > kR %

Hotel Green Tower Makuhari

TIRTN&Y Y — b (RRAAER) 3
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)
RTNRTY ¥ T RER

Hotel Springs Makuhari ‘
pidl3
BRERR % 4

PHEEB2Z— IS

i

Kaihimmakuhari Sta.
BRA v R

*
Haneda Airport Terminal 2

Makuhari Messe Central ‘
R
PHEEBIZ - ‘

i

i

IS -z
PEEEHEIL— S

Haneda Airport Terminal 3

G 6:22
Haneda Airport Terminal 1 ‘
I"

0
<

<o

P

++5/13 ~ HEDEER
(Suspended for the time being)

M

I RE
@ 6:40

X7

[ | A 6:45

RS

N

22 ol 7:15
’ 7:19
‘ 7:20
721
‘ 722
7:25
‘ 7:31
8 7:36
|

-
“ 523

‘4 28
‘4 -

DA /T

SR/ EITR . . = v ST
Bus stop / Operating companies ‘
TRERR # | 16:17 [l 17:00
Chibachuo Sta. ’
JRTFZEER 17:05
JR Chiba Sta.

e

17:11

FEHIHER
* ! D%
Chibaminato Sta. ’

17:13

FE= * ! D%
Saiwai-cho No.3 ’

TREBER % | 16:45 BN 17:28
Inagekaigan Sta. ’

"
R EJIEER % | 16:49 N4 17:32
Kemigawahama Sta.
BRARA KT

Makuhari Baytown

17:37

B

BTN 2 —F—RZER

Haneda Airport Terminal 3

F | 16:58 1
Hotel New Otani Makuhari ‘
RTNTTVIR
RTNTTVY % | 16:59 I
Hotel Francs ‘
RTFLY - Ny R
RTNY -y g % | 17:00 I
Hotel the Manhattan ‘
RFNTY —2 —
RTNTY =87 —FR % | 1700 .
Hotel Green Tower Makuhari ‘
THNFTNEY YV — b (ERRAFER) % | 17:00 I
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari) ‘
RFWRTY Y IR
RTINRTY ¥ JRER % | 17:10 I
Hotel Springs Makuhari ‘
e
RS % | 17:15 17:45
Kaihimmakuhari Sta. ‘

v
B R ER % | 17:20 17:50
Makuhari Messe Central ‘
v }‘ v

PHEEE2Z— IS ’
PE=ER2A 4 & | 18:02 [k 18:32
Haneda Airport Terminal 2 ‘
PHEEEIZ— IS
PHEEEL 4 & | 18:07 [k 18:37
Haneda Airport Terminal 1 ‘
PHEEEIZ— IS
AL~ 2T & | 18:14 >|4 18:44

L

L
10:10 "tl 11:10

B

BB

10:15 "t« 11:15 > H

10:21 ‘ 11:21 ‘{ 12:08
10:23 ‘ 11:23 ‘ 12:10
10:38 ‘4 11:38 ‘4 12:25

BB E
BB
1B
ol

‘B

R

/N Z [ Keisei Bus ¥ 7 4 @ BI£>F 4 /32 /Chiba City Bus
E2IT/NZ / Keikyu Bus U 4y @ EERZ2HES5E / Limousine Bus

le! -

1‘ < ‘ A ‘O“
12:27 W OGN 13:47 WPAGH 14:45 ’40 15:55
14:51

1 11 131

| 143
12:50 I .
12:54 i) II |

12:59 [k

EEES
o e

S E 5o

‘ : ‘ ‘
13:20 145 14:40 ‘>|~ 15:25 [ﬁ‘nq 16:35

13:25 kel 1300 18 4064 16:40
e <& L&

< <B < <E
<o

200 1204 -

14:19




Haneda Airport — Makuhari new city, Inagekaigan Sta, JR Chiba Sta, Chibacl

Bus stop / Operating companies

(Suspended for the time being)

PHEBHEIZ— IS

Haneda Airport Terminal 3

PBEBEFE22—-I S

Haneda Airport Terminal 2

Haneda Airport Terminal 1

Hotel Springs Makuhari

Kaihimmakuhari Sta.

Makuhari Messe Central

Hotel New Otani Makuhari

HHHHHHHHHHH

lllllllllllllllll

Hotel Green Tower Makuhari

| 11:04

APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)

Makuhari Baytown

Kemigawahama Sta.

Chibaminato Sta.

%%%%%
JR Chiba Sta.

FHERRR
Chibachuo Sta.

Bus stop / Operating companies

PHEEBEIZ— IS
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

PHEEBE2Z— IS
Haneda Airport Terminal 2

Haneda Airport Terminal 1

Hotel Springs Makuhari

Kaihimmakuhari Sta.

Makuhari Messe Central

Hotel New Otani Makuhari

HHHHHHHHHHH

ttttttttttttttttt

Hotel Green Tower Makuhari

APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)

Makuhari Baytown

Kemigawahama Sta.

Inagekaigan Sta.

Chibaminato Sta.

JRFEER
JR Chiba Sta.

FEHRR
Chibachuo Sta.

20:25 [udEl 21:05 | 21:30 O 22:05 B2
: : : I‘ 20:30 Tq 21:10 | 2135 »» &l 22:10 @) O




